FEES _

Expenses such as lodging, meals and, travel are additional to the fees listed below. We provide
scholarships for Gospel-centered church plants and nonprofit startups. Please contact us for more
information.

INDIVIDUAL COACHING

Our sessions are actually 60-75 minutes in length. We have three options on payment:

o A client may pay $200 per session if they pay upfront for a minimum of six sessions.

e A client may pay $225 per session if they sign a monthly retainer that includes a minimum of two
sessions per month.

¢ A client may pay $250 per session.

CORPORATE RETAINERS

Our monthly retainer rates are as follows:
e 1-4 hours/month retainer - $250 per hour
e 5-9 hours/month retainer - $200 per hour
¢ 10+ hours/month retainer - $150 per hour.

WRITTEN REPORTS

We are happy to write up a customized report to document discoveries and recommendations for $300.
This “Snapshot” is typically a key piece for employee onboarding, outplacement, leader or elder
development and sabbatical coaching.

EVENTS

Intensives & Retreats

Our rate is $150 per hour during the workweek or $200 per hour on the weekend (maximum fee is 10
hours/day). This includes both travel and actual time with clients. Of course, travel expenses to and from
your event are additional.

Gospel Enneagram Conference

We offer a six-hour Gospel Enneagram Conference. The rate is $2000 during the workweek or $3000 if
the conference runs anytime between Friday 5pm through Sunday night. This includes conference
materials, full reports and a 50% discount for registrants on our online courses. Customizing our
assessment for your Travel expenses to and from your event are additional. And if travel time exceeds
two days, an additional fee is $200 per hour with a maximum of $1600 per day. Payment terms for
events are ¥ at reservation time and Y2 at the conclusion of the event.

Church Strategic Planning Process

We customize this process to best fit your church’s needs. Typically, most boards enter into a six-month
process that includes a leadership retreat. In this case, the estimated time invested by People Launching
is 30 hours. Therefore, a retainer would be set six equal payments of $750 at the beginning of each



month (total fee is $4500). If we exceed more than 20% of this time (36 hours), we would simply begin to
bill the church at $150 per hour.

ONLINE TOOLS

Group Rates for Gospel Enneagram Reports and Online Courses

We'll access for 20-50 products are charged at 20% off the standard price. 50-100 are 40% off, 100-200
are 50%, 200-500 are 60% and 500+ are 70% off the standard price.

A Custom Enneagram Online Assessment

We can duplicate and customize our Gospel Enneagram assessment to meet the needs of your church or
organization. You'll be able to include your own video introduction, catch everyone's primary style and
percentages for each type on a spreadsheet. It's a great return for coaching, if you're hosting an
Enneagram conference or embedding it on your website. $500 setup fee and $50 per month.
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